Date C Time
Fri-24-Apr 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Sat-25-Apr 9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
Mon-27-Apr 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Tue-28-Apr 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Wed-29-Apr 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Thu-30-Apr 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Fri-1-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Sat-2-May 9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
Mon-4-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Tue-5-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Wed-6-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Thu-7-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Fri-8-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Sat-9-May 11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
Mon-11-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Tue-12-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Field
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

Home Away Score
Force (Play It Again Sports) Webb (AON) 8-9
Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare Lee (Macatawa Bank) 0-7
Bernecker (West Mich Spori Passinault (Betten Baker Ct 7-11
Stadel (Smitter Pest Control Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin 5-8
Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn Conway (MC Sports) 4-6
Passinault (Betten Baker Ct Bernecker (West Mich Spori 10-0
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin Stadel (Smitter Pest Control 5-4

Lee (Macatawa Bank) Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare 2-10
Conway (MC Sports) Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn 5-0
Webb (AON) Force (Play It Again Sports) 7-6

Passinault (Betten Baker Ct Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin 2-1
Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn Stadel (Smitter Pest Control 3-14

Force (Play It Again Sports) Lee (Macatawa Bank) 4-17
Webb (AON) Conway (MC Sports) 9-8

Bernecker (West Mich Spori Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare 11-14
Stadel (Smitter Pest Control Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn 6-5
Lee (Macatawa Bank) Force (Play It Again Sports) 10-9
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffini Passinault (Betten Baker Ct 1-11
Hall (Bleakley. Cypher, Pare Bernecker (West Mich Spori 15-14
Conway (MC Sports) Webb (AON) 13-4
Force (Play It Again Sports) Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin 2-12
Lee (Macatawa Bank) Stadel (Smitter Pest Control 8-7
Passinault (Betten Baker Cr Webb (AON) 2-6
Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare 3-2
Webb (AON) Passinault (Betten Baker Ct 9-16
Conway (MC Sports) Bernecker (West Mich Spori 21-9
Bernecker (West Mich Spori Conway (MC Sports) 7-10
Hall (Bleakley. Cypher, Pare Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn 8-2
Stadel (Smitter Pest Control Lee (Macatawa Bank) 2-3
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffini Force (Play It Again Sports) 13-12
Webb (AON) Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare 6-8
Conway (MC Sports) Lee (Macatawa Bank) 10-4
Force (Play It Again Sports) Stadel (Smitter Pest Control 2-21
Bernecker (West Mich Spori Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin 9-14

Lee (Macatawa Bank) Conway (MC Sports) rain
Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare Webb (AON) rain

Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn Passinault (Betten Baker Ct 1-4
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffini Bernecker (West Mich Sporl 9-4
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Date C Time
Wed-13-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Thu-14-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Fri-15-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Mon-18-May 5:30 PM
Tue-19-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Wed-20-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Wed-27-May 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Thu-28-May 7:30 PM
Sat-30-May 9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
Sun-31-May [R| 1:00 PM
R| 3:00PM
R| 5:00 PM
Mon-1-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Tue-2-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Wed-3-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Thu-4-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Fri-5-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Sat-6-Jun 8:30 AM
Family Day 10:15 AM
12:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:30 PM
Mon-8-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Tue-9-Jun 5:30 PM

Field
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

Home Away Score
Stadel (Smitter Pest Control Force (Play It Again Sports) 13-6

Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn Webb (AON) 2-1
Lee (Macatawa Bank) Bernecker (West Mich Spori 9-15
Conway (MC Sports) Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin 3-1

Force (Play It Again Sports) Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare 7-8
Passinault (Betten Baker Ct Stadel (Smitter Pest Control 4-2
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffine Conway (MC Sports) 0-4
Webb (AON) Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn 7-6
Hall (Bleakley. Cypher, Pare Force (Play It Again Sports) 11-1
Bernecker (West Mich Sporf Lee (Macatawa Bank) 5-4
Stadel (Smitter Pest Control Passinault (Betten Baker Ct 2-7
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffini Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn 14-4
Force (Play It Again Sports) Passinault (Betten Baker Ct 3-10
Bernecker (West Mich Spori Stadel (Smitter Pest Control 3-7
Stadel (Smitter Pest Control Bernecker (West Mich Spori 4-5
Passinault (Betten Baker Ct Force (Play It Again Sports) 12-4

Webb (AON) Lee (Macatawa Bank) 5-6
Passinault (Betten Baker Ct Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn 12-8
Hall (Bleakley. Cypher, Pare Conway (MC Sports) 2-6
Lee (Macatawa Bank) Webb (AON) 2-10

Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn Bernecker (West Mich Spori 5-17
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffini Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare 5-11

Conway (MC Sports) Force (Play It Again Sports) 8-3

Lee (Macatawa Bank) Passinault (Betten Baker Ct 0-11
Force (Play It Again Sports) Conway (MC Sports) 6-22
Webb (AON) Stadel (Smitter Pest Control 15-9

Hall (Bleakley. Cypher, Pare Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin 6-3
Bernecker (West Mich Spori Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn 6-4
Passinault (Betten Baker Ct Lee (Macatawa Bank) 14-3
Stadel (Smitter Pest Control Webb (AON) 14-4
Force (Play It Again Sports) Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn n/a
Bernecker (West Mich Spori Stadel (Smitter Pest Control n/a

Webb (AON) Lee (Macatawa Bank) n/a
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin: Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare n/a
Conway (MC Sports) Passinault (Betten Baker Ct n/a

Force (Play It Again Sports) Bernecker (West Mich Spori 2-12
Passinault (Betten Baker Ct Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare 0-1
Conway (MC Sports) Stadel (Smitter Pest Control 6-1
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Date C Time
7:30 PM
Wed-10-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Thu-11-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Fri-12-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Sat-13-Jun 9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
Sun-14-Jun |[R| 3:00 PM
Mon-15-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Tue-16-Jun 5:30 PM
7:30 PM
Wed-17-Jun 7:30 PM

Thu-18-Jun [R| 7:30 PM

Field
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

Home Away Score
Webb (AON) Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin 11-8
Lee (Macatawa Bank) Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn 12-2

Hall (Bleakley. Cypher, Pare Stadel (Smitter Pest Control 7-12
Force (Play It Again Sports) Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn 4-11
Conway (MC Sports) Passinault (Betten Baker Ct 6-1
Bernecker (West Mich Spori Webb (AON) 8-12
Lee (Macatawa Bank) Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin 10-0
Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn Force (Play It Again Sports) 16-15
Webb (AON) Bernecker (West Mich Spori 5-2
Stadel (Smitter Pest Control Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare 6-1
Passinault (Betten Baker Ct Conway (MC Sports) 4-15
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin Lee (Macatawa Bank) 3-2
Conway (MC Sports) Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare 9-9
Bernecker (West Mich Sport Force (Play It Again Sports) rain
Hall (Bleakley, Cypher, Pare Passinault (Betten Baker Ct rain

Stadel (Smitter Pest Control Conway (MC Sports) 5-6
Seth (GR Polishing & Buffini Webb (AON) 1-5
Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn Lee (Macatawa Bank) 12-14

Kolk (Coldwell-Banker Schn Seth (GR Polishing & Buffin 13-9
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